
WORKSHOP ATTENDANCE LIST: 
 

NAME ORGANISATION CONTACT EMAIL 

1. Micheal Duschlea Bio carbon Consult Michael@biocarbon.net 

2. Marcin Adamczyk IAAS NW European Regional Director MARCINADAMCZYK@TLEN.PL 

3. Michael Dutschke Bio-carbon Michael@biocarbon.net

4. Charlie Parker GCP c.parker@globalcanopy.org

5. Vanessa Evans  CCM Vanessa.evans@carboncapitalmarkets.com  

6. Yamba CEEEZ ceeezfd@zamnet.zm

7. Tomoya Matoda GECF tomoya@gec.jp 

8. Takahiko Nikaido MAFF Takahiko_nikaido@nm.maff.go.jp  

9. Dirk Kloss Terra Global  Capital Dirk.Kloss@terraglobalcapital.com 

10. Katherin Hebel WWF Austria Katherine.hebel@wwf.at

11. Ken Creighton Climate Focus C.streck@climatefocus.org

12. E.M Shitima MTENL - Zambia mwepyashitima@faluro.co.uk 

13. Andre Meshon Yale University Andre.mershon@yale.edu 

14. Murefu Barasa Yale University Murefu.barasa@yale.edu

15. Brian Ngo OECD Brian.ngo.oecd.org   

16. Francesco Maciel The Green Initiative Francis@greenintiative.org 

17. Albino Maggio COST- European Cooper in Science and 

Technology 

amaggio@cost.esf.org
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18. Johanne Pelletren Mc  Gill University Johannepelletier@gmail.com 

19. Johannes Ohigran Pan African Climate Justice Alliance Johanneschigwada@yahoo.com

20. Aboubacar Traore Oxfam -GB atraoree@oxfam.org.uk

21. Brent Swallow ICRAF - Nairobi B.swallow@cigar.org

22. Peter A. Minang ICRAF- Nairobi A.minang@cigar.org

23. Vanesa Meadu ICRAF- Nairobi v.meadu@cigar.org

24. Brendan Beack IEA GHG BRENDAN.BECK@IEAGHG.ORG 

25. O. Dikgomo Dept of Water Affairs - Botswana odikgomo@gov.bw

26. Nissivy Mushani Environmental Affairs Dept nmushani@gmail.com

27. Tawonga Mbale Environmental Affairs Dept tawoongam@yahoo.com

28. Evans Njewa Environmental Affairs Dept njewa@yahoo.com

29. Paul E Mususu EF – Zambia Tearfund UK pemususu@zamnet.zm

30. Sumalee kuosia Eco secuirty sumalec@ecosecurities 

31. Chris Farley US Forest Services cfarley@fs.fed.us

32. Kimberley Klunich US Environmental Protection Agency 

(USEPA) 

Klunich.Kimberley@epa.gov

 

33. Thiago C. Haga Climate Focus T.CHAGAS@climatefocus.com

34. Deborah Murphy IISD dmurphy@IISD.ca

35. Isabellas Phimon WKO Isobella.pliman@wko.ot 

36. Arill Skedsma WWF ASEKEOSMO@WWF.NO 

37. Alix Mazounie OIF/FF4 Futurefacteur4@orange.fr

38. clement H. kalonga Action-aid Malawi  chkalonga@gmail.com 
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39. mark pardon University of Toronto Mark.pardon@toronto.com 

40. Ryndar Oshima Ministry of Agriculture  ryudaioshima@gmail.com  

41. Gareth Martin DFID UK  g.martin@dfid.gov.uk 

42. Anthony Nyong ADB a.nyong@afdb.org

43. Aly Abousasaa  ADB a.abou-sabaa@afdb.org

44. Auna Ldimann Sindi-carbon carbon capital Auna.lehmann@carbon-capital.com 

45. Edwin Aaders IETA aaders@ita.org  
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